
15

28

34

BROOKS

CAMERON

HIDALGO

JIM HOGG

KENEDY

STARR

WILLACY

2

7

8

9

14

18

22

29 36

38

BRAZORIA

CHAMBERS

FORT BEND

GALVESTON

HARRIS

LIBERTY

MONTGOMERY

WALLER

3

4

5

6

12

13

24

25

26

30

32

33

COLLIN

COOKE

DALLAS

DENTON

ELLIS

FANNIN
GRAYSON

HOOD

HUNT

JOHNSON

KAUFMAN

MONTAGUE

PARKER

ROCKWALL

TARRANT

WISE

20

21

23

28

35

ATASCOSA

BANDERA

BEXAR

COMAL

GUADALUPE

KENDALL

MEDINA

WILSON

16

23

EL PASO

HUDSPETH

10

11
17

21

27

31

37

BASTROP

BLANCO

BURNET

CALDWELL

HAYS

TRAVIS

WILLIAMSON

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

3233

34

35

36

37
38

ANDERSON

ANDREWS

ANGELINA

ARANSAS

ARCHER

ARMSTRONG

ATASCOSA

AUSTIN

BAILEY

BANDERA

BASTROP

BAYLOR

BEE

BELL

BEXAR

BLANCO

BORDEN

BOSQUE

BOWIE

BRAZORIA

BRAZOS

BREWSTER

BRISCOE

BROOKS

BROWN

BURLESON

BURNET

CALDWELL

CALHOUN

CALLAHAN

CAMERON

CAMP

CARSON

CASS

CASTRO

CHAMBERS

CHEROKEE

CHILDRESS

CLAY

COCHRAN

COKE

COLEMAN

COLLIN

COLLINGSWORTH

COLORADO

COMAL

COMANCHE

CONCHO

COOKE

CORYELL

COTTLE

CRANE

CROCKETT

CROSBY

CULBERSON

DALLAM

DALLAS

DAWSON

DEAF SMITH

DELTA

DENTON

DEWITT

DICKENS

DIMMIT

DONLEY

DUVAL

EASTLAND

ECTOR

EDWARDS

ELLIS

EL PASO

ERATH

FALLS

FANNIN

FAYETTE

FISHER

FLOYD

FOARD

FORT

BEND

FRANKLIN

FREESTONE

FRIO

GAINES

GALVESTON

GARZA

GILLESPIE

GLASSCOCK

GOLIAD

GONZALES

GRAY

GRAYSON

GREGG

GRIMES

GUADALUPE

HALE

HALL

HAMILTON

HANSFORD

HARDEMAN

HARDIN

HARRIS

HARRISON

HARTLEY

HASKELL

HAYS

HEMPHILL

HENDERSON

HIDALGO

HILL

HOCKLEY

HOOD

HOPKINS

HOUSTON

HOWARD

HUDSPETH

HUNT

HUTCHINSON

IRION

JACK

JACKSON

JASPER

JEFF DAVIS

JEFFERSON

JIM HOGG

JIM WELLS

JOHNSON

JONES

KARNES

KAUFMAN

KENDALL

KENEDY

KENT

KERR

KIMBLE

KING

KINNEY

KLEBERG

KNOX

LAMAR

LAMB

LAMPASAS

LA SALLE

LAVACA

LEE

LEON

LIBERTY

LIMESTONE

LIPSCOMB

LIVE OAK

LLANO

LOVING

LUBBOCK

LYNN

MCCULLOCH

MCLENNAN

MCMULLEN

MADISON

MARION

MARTIN

MASON

MATAGORDAMAVERICK

MEDINA

MENARD

MIDLAND

MILAM

MILLS

MITCHELL

MONTAGUE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE

MORRIS

MOTLEY

NACOGDOCHES

NAVARRO

NEWTON

NOLAN

NUECES

OCHILTREE

OLDHAM

ORANGE

PALO PINTO

PANOLA

PARKER

PARMER

PECOS
POLK

POTTER

PRESIDIO

RAINS

RANDALL

REAGAN

REAL

RED RIVER

REEVES

REFUGIO

ROBERTS

ROBERTSON

ROCKWALL

RUNNELS

RUSK

SABINE

SAN AUGUSTINE

SAN

JACINTO

SAN PATRICIO

SAN SABA

SCHLEICHER

SCURRY

SHACKELFORD

SHELBY

SHERMAN

SMITH

SOMERVELL

STARR

STEPHENS

STERLING

STONEWALL

SUTTON

SWISHER

TARRANT

TAYLOR

TERRELL

TERRY

THROCKMORTON TITUS

TOM GREEN

TRAVIS

TRINITY

TYLER

UPSHUR

UPTON

UVALDE

VAL VERDE

VAN ZANDT

VICTORIA

WALKER

WALLER

WARD

WASHINGTON

WEBB

WHARTON

WHEELER

WICHITA
WILBARGER

WILLACY

WILLIAMSON

WILSON

WINKLER

WISE

WOOD

YOAKUM YOUNG

ZAPATA

ZAVALA
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U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

PLANC2308

COUNTIES



C
o
lo
ra
do

Ri
ve
r

ãã734

ãã2720

ãã1482

ãã1296

ããP1

ããP10

ãã2238 ãã2672

ãã2430

ãã3233

ãã619

ãã155

ãã2304

ãã685

ãã1626

ãã86

ãã1100

ãã2239

ãã3011

ãã2145

ãã2436

ãã1977

ãã672

ãã1325

ãã2244

ãã1966

ãã1825

ãã3000

ãã956

ããP1A
ãã448

ãã1383

ãã969

ãã671

ãã3171

ãã1209

ãã1115

ãã1185

ãã3177

ãã112

ãã812

ãã696

ãã1625

ãã3403

ãã3158

ãã1441

ãã2440

ãã2336
ãã141

ãã973

ãã1327

ãã2222

ãã973

ãã2571

ãã1322

ãã2237

ãã2001

ãã1704

ããP1C

ãã153

ãã20

ãã2104

ãã1854

ãã609
ãã713 ãã154

ãã1624

ãã535

('343

('275

('360

('543

('123

('212

('111

('109

('230

('275

('1

!!71

!!165
!!21

!!21

!!130
!!71B

!!80

!!304

!!71

!!45

!!71

!!95
!!142

!!95

!!130

££77

££183

££290

££290

££77

££183

££290
§̈¦35

Camp
Swift
CDP

Cedar
Creek
CDP

Circle
D-KC
Estates
CDP

Garfield
CDP

Hornsby
Bend
CDP

McDade
CDP

Paige
CDP

Plum
CDP

Red
Rock
CDP

Rosanky
CDP

Wells
Branch
CDP

Wyldwood
CDP

Bastrop

Buda

Coupland

Creedmoor

Elgin

Giddings

Kyle

La
Grange

Lexington

Lockhart

Manor

Martindale

Mustang
Ridge

Niederwald

Pflugerville

Rollingwood

San
Leanna

Smithville

Staples

Sunset
Valley

Uhland

Webberville

West
Lake
Hills

Austin

BASTROP

CALDWELL FAYETTE

GONZALES

HAYS

LEE

TRAVIS

WILLIAMSON

10

11

15

17
17

27

35

37
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BASTROP COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



Trinity

River

B
ra
zo
s
R
iver

S
a
n

Jacin to
River

B
razos

R
iver

W
est

Fork San Jaci
ntoRiver

ãã527

ãã1876

ãã521

ãã762

ãã1092

ãã1736

ãã1093

ãã1960

ãã1836

ãã517

ãã3155

ãã2919

ãã2553

ãã3180

ãã1959

ãã2797

ãã3436

ãã1774

ãã1266

ãã2351

ãã1458

ãã3360

ãã2

ãã3345

ãã526

ãã2234

ãã2004

ãã2978

ãã270
ãã528

ãã361

ãã3083

ãã1942

ãã362

ãã1640

ãã565

ãã2094

ãã1486

ãã1488

ãã1098

ãã1875

ãã360

ãã2979

ãã2090

ãã1413

ãã1952

ãã149

ãã1409

ãã2218

ãã865

ãã529

ãã1010

ãã2354

ãã1128

ãã525

ãã2855

ãã1960

ãã1463

ãã1464

ãã2977

ãã1405
ãã1093

ãã2759

ãã723

ãã1485

ãã518

ãã1489

ãã359

ãã686

ãã646

ãã1314
ãã1008

ãã362
ãã2100

ãã2920

('494

('5

('249B

('261

('541 ('35B

('540
('10

('146B

('330

('8

!!146

!!36

!!3

!!6

!!35
!!NASA

!!99

!!6

!!134

!!96

!!99

!!249

!!288

!!99

!!242

!!321

!!225

!!146

££90B

££290B

££59B

££59B

££290B

££90

££90A

££290

££90

££59

££90A

§̈¦45

§̈¦10 §̈¦10

§̈¦45

§̈¦69

§̈¦69

§̈¦610

Aldine
CDP

Atascocita
CDP

Bacliff
CDP

Barrett
CDP

Channelview
CDP

Cinco
Ranch
CDP

Cloverleaf
CDP

Crosby
CDP

Cumings
CDP

Fifth
Street
CDP

Four
Corners
CDP

Fresno
CDP

Grangerland
CDP

Highlands
CDP

Mission
Bend
CDP

Pecan
Grove
CDP

Pinehurst
CDP

Porter
Heights
CDP

San
Leon
CDP

Sheldon
CDP

Sienna
CDP

Spring
CDP

The
Woodlands
CDP

Arcola

Beach
City

Beasley

Brazos
Country

Brookshire

Brookside
Village

Bunker
Hill

Village

Clear
Lake

Shores

Dayton

East
Bernard

El
Lago

Fairchilds

Fulshear

Hedwig
Village

Hunters
Creek
Village

Iowa
Colony

Jacinto
City

Jersey
Village

Katy

Kemah

Kendleton

Kenefick

Liberty

Magnolia

Manvel

Meadows
Place

Mont
Belvieu

Morgan's
Point

Nassau
Bay

Oak
Ridge
North

Orchard

Pattison

Patton
Village

Pine
Island

Piney
Point

Village

Plantersville

Pleak

Plum
Grove

Prairie
View

Roman
Forest

Sandy
Point

Santa
Fe

Seabrook

Shenandoah

Shoreacres

Simonton

Southside
Place

Splendora

Spring
Valley
Village

Stafford

Stagecoach

Taylor
Lake

Village

Thompsons

Todd
Mission

Tomball

Waller

Webster

Weston
Lakes

Woodbranch

Woodloch

Alvin

Bellaire
Deer Park

Dickinson

Friendswood

Galena
Park

Humble

La Marque

La Porte

Richmond

Rosenberg

South Houston

Texas City

West University
Place

Baytown

Conroe

League City

Missouri
City

Pasadena

Pearland

Sugar
Land

Houston

AUSTIN

BRAZORIA

CHAMBERS
FORT BEND

GALVESTON

GRIMES

HARRIS

LIBERTY

MONTGOMERY

WALLER

2

7

8

9

10

14

18

22

22

27

27

27

29

36

38
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HARRIS COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



C
ol
or
ad
o
R
iv
er

G
uadalupe

River

ãã2244

ãã2720

ãã1977

ãã12

ãã1325

ãã1863

ããP10

ãã2430

ãã356

ãã3424

ãã734

ãã3158

ãã3407

ãã2325

ãã1623

ãã484

ãã621

ãã1101ãã3009

ãã32

ãã1978

ãã165

ãã2984

ãã1984

ãã3353

ãã1966

ãã1626

ãã1826
ãã2304

ãã1185

ãã713

ãã3177

ãã812

ãã20

ãã1625

ãã1979

ãã473

ãã962

ãã2770

ãã1323
ãã620

ãã3159

ãã3232

ãã2439

ãã3238

ãã1339

ãã1327

ãã1102

ãã973

ãã671

ãã2722

ãã311

ãã2222

ãã2766

ãã3237

ãã86

ãã2001

ãã2673

ãã672

ãã969

ãã1322

ãã1854

ãã967

ãã150

ãã306

('343

('275

('360

('163

('82

('111

('275

('1

!!71

!!165

!!80

!!21

!!130

!!123

!!45

!!142

!!71

!!46

!!130

££183

££281

££290

££290

££183

££281

§̈¦35B

§̈¦35

Barton
Creek
CDP

Belterra
CDP

Canyon
Lake
CDP

Cedar
Creek
CDP

Driftwood
CDP

Garfield
CDP

Hornsby
Bend
CDP

Lost
Creek
CDP

Manchaca
CDP

Redwood
CDP

Shady
Hollow
CDP

Steiner
Ranch
CDP

Timberwood
Park
CDP

Bear
Creek

Bee
Cave

Blanco
Buda

Bulverde

Creedmoor

Dripping
Springs

Hays

Johnson
City

Kyle

Lakeway

Lockhart

Luling

Manor

Martindale

Mountain
City

Mustang
Ridge

Niederwald

Point
Venture

Rollingwood

Round
Mountain

San
Leanna

Spring
Branch

Staples

Sunset
Valley

The
Hills

Uhland

West
Lake
Hills

Wimberley

Woodcreek

New
Braunfels

San Marcos

Austin

BASTROP

BEXAR

BLANCO

CALDWELL
COMAL

GUADALUPE

HAYS

KENDALL

TRAVIS

10

10

21

23

27

27

35

37
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HAYS COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



Trinity Rive
r

W
estF

o
rk
S
a
n
Ja
cinto

River

West Fork San
Jacin

to River

ãã3278

ãã1960

ãã1725 ãã2914

ãã2445

ãã2973

ãã1960

ãã2793

ãã1774

ãã2025

ãã2620 ããP40

ãã3460

ãã2978

ãã224ãã3179
ãã1514

ãã2296

ãã1791

ãã3128

ãã1488

ãã2693

ãã787

ãã2432

ãã2819

ãã149

ãã830

ãã1375

ãã222

ãã3081

ãã2666

ãã2090
ãã1010

ãã945

ãã2100

ãã1484

ãã1374

ãã1097

ãã2854 ãã3083

ãã1485

ãã1486

ãã1314

ãã2920

('494

('573

('249B

('336

!!249

!!30

!!105

!!99

!!156

!!105

!!150

!!75

!!242

££290B

££59B

££59

££290

§̈¦69

§̈¦45

Atascocita
CDP

Deerwood
CDP

Grangerland
CDP

Pinebrook
CDP

Pinehurst
CDP

Porter
Heights
CDP

Richards
CDP

Shiro
CDP

Spring
CDP

The
Woodlands

CDP

Cleveland

Coldspring

Cut
and
Shoot

Magnolia

Montgomery

New
Waverly

North
Cleveland

Oak
Ridge
North

Panorama
Village

Patton
Village

Plantersville

Plum
Grove

Roman
Forest

Shenandoah

Shepherd

Splendora

Stagecoach

Todd
Mission

Tomball

Waller

Willis

Woodbranch

Woodloch

Humble

Huntsville

Conroe

Houston Houston

GRIMES

HARRIS

LIBERTY

MONTGOMERY

POLK

SAN JACINTO

WALKER

WALLER

2

8

9

10
10

29
29

36

38
�����������������
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



C
ol
or
ad
o
R
iv
er

ãã2769

ãã734

ãã2244

ãã12

ãã2430

ãã672

ãã1325

ãã3406

ãã1100

ãã165

ãã1331

ãã397

ãã685

ãã1825

ãã3000

ãã969

ãã962

ãã1626

ãã3349

ãã1826
ãã2304

ãã1209

ãã2322

ãã3177

ãã812

ãã1869

ãã1625

ãã2770

ãã1854

ãã619

ãã3238

ãã1466

ãã973

ãã973

ãã1327

ãã112

ãã1174

ãã1460

ãã3237
ãã535ãã2001

ãã20

ãã620

ãã1704

ãã1431 ãã1660

ãã2243

ãã2325

ãã2222

ãã967

ãã150

('343

('275

('360
('1 ('212

('111

('109

('275

!!165

!!71

!!71

!!71

!!21

!!95

!!130

!!45

!!304
!!45

!!29

!!130

££79

££290

££183

££183A

££290

££290

££183

§̈¦35B

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

Barton
Creek
CDP

Belterra
CDP

Brushy
Creek
CDP

Camp
Swift
CDP

Cedar
Creek
CDP

Driftwood
CDP

Garfield
CDP

Hornsby
Bend
CDP

Hudson
Bend
CDP

Lost
Creek
CDP

Manchaca
CDP

Rosanky
CDP

Santa
Rita
Ranch
CDP

Shady
Hollow
CDP

Steiner
Ranch
CDP

Wells
Branch
CDP

Wyldwood
CDP

Bastrop

Bear
Creek

Bee
Cave

Briarcliff

Buda

Coupland

Creedmoor

Dripping
Springs

Elgin

Hays

Hutto

Jonestown

Kyle

Lago
Vista

Lakeway

Leander

Liberty
Hill

Manor

Mountain
City

Mustang
Ridge

Niederwald

Pflugerville

Point
Venture

Rollingwood

San
Leanna

Sunset
Valley

The
Hills

Thrall

Volente

Webberville

West
Lake
Hills

Wimberley

Woodcreek

Taylor

Cedar Park

Georgetown

Round
Rock

Austin

BASTROP

BLANCO

BURNET

CALDWELL

HAYS

LEE

TRAVIS

WILLIAMSON

10

11

17

21

27

31

37
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TRAVIS COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



W
es
t F
or
kSan Ja

cint
oRiver

Trinity R
iver

ãã1119
ãã579

ãã1388

ãã135

ãã224

ãã356

ãã1893

ãã1097

ãã2485

ãã3453

ãã2793

ãã3454

ãã1617

ãã3060

ãã3081

ãã3411

ããP40

ãã3018

ãã2912

ãã1791

ãã2628

ãã230

ãã2929

ãã3188

ãã3091

ãã244

ãã2550

ãã3179

ãã2693

ãã1452

ãã2819

ãã980

ãã2158
ãã2289

ãã2915

ãã1372

ãã1486

ãã1375

ãã39

ãã2989

ãã2821

ãã1696

ãã2346

ãã978

ãã2548

ãã2562

ãã3478

ãã2296

ãã355

ãã945
ãã1725

ãã405

ãã1428

ãã149

ãã247

ãã2620

ãã946

ãã1374

!!21

!!75

!!OSR

!!90

!!150

!!19

!!156

!!30

!!94

!!75
££190

££190

§̈¦45

§̈¦45

Oakhurst
CDP

Richards
CDP

Shiro
CDP

Westwood
Shores
CDP

Bedias

Madisonville

Midway

New
Waverly

Point
Blank

Riverside

Trinity

Willis

Huntsville

GRIMES

HOUSTON

LEON

MADISON

MONTGOMERY

POLK

SAN JACINTO

TRINITY

WALKER

8

10
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�����������

���������

�����������

�����

�������������������

WALKER COUNTY

U.S. Congressional Districts
�������������

PLANC2308

COUNTIES

PLANC2308



C
ol
or
ad
o
R
iv
er

ãã2769

ãã243

ãã734

ãã2244

ãã2184

ãã487

ãã485

ãã1325

ãã3481

ãã112

ãã2268

ãã3406

ãã1100

ãã485

ãã1869

ãã1670

ãã3177

ãã486ãã397

ãã685

ãã1825

ãã3000

ãã1331

ãã1704

ãã2843

ãã2670

ãã3349

ãã2322

ãã3061

ãã696

ãã908

ãã1063

ãã2115

ãã1466

ãã973

ãã436

ãã437

ãã3405

ãã970

ãã1460

ãã1105

ãã620

ãã1431

ãã2657

ãã1660

ãã2243

ãã1174

ãã1123

ãã2222

ãã619

ãã2338

ãã1915

ãã972

ãã963

ãã971

ãã2484

('360

('1

('332

('212

('109
('275

!!95

!!130

!!45

!!95

!!29

!!138
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